
everyday
grateful

Debby Lightman Casher of mindfulnicedesigned by

harmont quilt

harmont quilt
64"x 64"

happy harvest
woodland wonder
hurry scurry
delightful dots
circles of life
happy stripes
dizzy daisies
leafy greens
pumpkin patch
falling leaves
backing
binding
batting

ph0240
ph0241
ph0242
ph0243
ph0244
ph0245
ph0246
ph0247
ph0248
ph0249
ph0240
ph0247
* each quilt requires a 70" x 70" piece of batting.

1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1 1/2 yards
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
3 7/8 yards
5/8 yard

1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
3 bolts
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
3 bolts
2 bolts

1 quilt 10 quilts

order from:
www.nolliebean.com 
hello@nolliebean.com




