

HARMONT QUILT 64" X 64"



designed by
Debby Lightman Casher of mindfulnice



HARMONT QUILT



ORDER FROM: WWW.NOLLIEBEAN.COM HELLO@NOLLIEBEAN.COM

			•
HAPPY HARVEST	PH0240	1/2 yard	1 bolt
WOODLAND WONDER	PH0241	1/2 yard	1 bolt
HURRY SCURRY	PH0242	1/2 yard	1 bolt
DELIGHTFUL DOTS	PH0243	1/2 yard	1 bolt
CIRCLES OF LIFE	PH0244	1 1/2 yards	3 bolts
HAPPY STRIPES	PH0245	1/2 yard	1 bolt
DIZZY DAISIES	PH0246	1/2 yard	1 bolt
LEAFY GREENS	PH0247	1/2 yard	1 bolt
PUMPKIN PATCH	PH0248	1/2 yard	1 bolt
FALLING LEAVES	PH0249	1/2 yard	1 bolt
BACKING	PH0240	3 7/8 yards	3 bolts
BINDING	PH0247	5/8 yard	2 bolts
BATTING	* EACH QUIL	T REQUIRES A 70" X 70'	PIECE OF BATTING.

1 QUILT

10 QUILTS